
# Last Name First Name Organization Primary Area of Interest Email

1 Antos Mike Cal State Northridge Collaboration mike.antos@csun.edu

2 Berger Daniel Tree People 

3 Brownson Omar LA River Corp LA River obrownson@larivercorp.com  

4 Casavan Carolyn Sherman Oaks NC carolyncasavan@gmail.com 

5 Chung Roland Environmental Organization Stormwater/Urban Runoff dchung@advtech.net

6 Dietlin Theresa Personal Interest as resident LA River tdietlin@sbcglobal.net 

7 Dillard Joyce Resident Stormwater/Urban Runoff dillardjoyce@yahoo.com 

8 Dornfest Michelle mlaccess@gmail.com 

9 Edelman Jill ZGF Architects Policies and Ordinances jill.edelman@zgf.com 

10 Everts Conner Southern California Watershed Alliance connere@gmail.com 

11 Fellows Kevin Engineer Stormwater/Urban Runoff fellowskh@pbworld.com 

12 Gaerlan Natalia Non-Profit Climate Change Mitigation & Adaptation natalia.gaerlan@tpl.org

13 Go Alyssa Edison International Recycled Water alyssa.go@sce.com 

14 Golding Arthur Arthur Golding & Associates arthurgolding@roadrunner.com  

15 Granath Clint Forest Lawn Memorial Park cgranath@forestlawn.com 

16 Grey Mark Trade Association Stormwater/Urban Runoff mgrey@biasc.org

17 Humphreville Jack Neighborhood Council Representative Stormwater/Urban Runoff jack@targetmediapartners.com 

18 Issagholian-Havai Narbeh Cordobacorp nissagholian@cordobacorp.com

19 Johnson Steven Heal the Bay sjohnson@healthebay.org 

20 Kampalath Rita Heal the Bay rkampalath@healthebay.org 

21 King Matt Heal the Bay 

22 Machan Paola Non-Profit Community Education paola.machan@mujeresdelatierra.org  

23 Mack Laura Non-Profit Climate Change Mitigation & Adaptation ncsa@empowerla.org  

24 McCarthy Meredith Heal the Bay Stormwater/Urban Runoff mmccarthy@healthebay.org 

25 McMillen Jacqueline Environmental Organization Stormwater/Urban Runoff jacqueline.mcmillen@altaenvironmental.com 

26 Meador Mike Environmental Organization Stormwater/Urban Runoff mmeador@californiagreenworks.org

27 Mejia-Carranza Stephen Friends of the LA River LA River smejia@folar.org

28 Mukherjee Monobina UCLA Recycled Water mmukherjee@ioes.ucla.edu

29 Murray Ken Environmental Organization Stormwater/Urban Runoff kmurray@dr.com 

30 Pierce Greg UCLA Policies and Ordinances gpierce@luskin.ucla.edu

31 Randle Sayd YALE sayd.randle@yale.edu

32 Reed Karen USC Recycled Water eitan@usc.edu

33 Reznik Bruce LA Waterkeeper All bruce@lawaterkeeper.org 

34 Ringuette Barbara Non-Profit Recycled Water ltrbab@att.net

35 Romano Sharyn Non-Profit Stormwater/Urban Runoff hbteam@earthlink.net

36 Ryan Kelly The River Project Kryan@civicspark.lgc.org

37 Savinar Charles Neighborhood Council Representative Recycled Water csavinar@gmail.com 

38 Schneider Denny Neighborhood Council Representative Policies and Ordinances denny@welivefree.com 

39 Shiang Michael Environmental Organization/Consultant Stormwater/Urban Runoff mshiang@advtech.net

40 Solek Christoper Council for Watershed Health Stormwater/Urban Runoff chris@watershedhealth.org 

41 Sourial Jill Nature Conservancy LA River jill.sourial@tnc.org

42 Sullivan Noel Resident Stormwater/Urban Runoff noelsullivan@hotmail.com 

43 Talaro Wendy Harbor Gateway North NC Climate Change Mitigation & Adaptation nat.cap.regen@gmail.com 

44 Truong Jennifer The River Project jtruong@civicspark.lgc.org

45 Wang Guangyu Government Agency Stormwater/Urban Runoff gwang@waterboards.ca.gov

46 Ward Diane UCLA LA River dward@ucla.edu

47 Warren Shawn Friends of the LA River LA River swarren@folar.org

48 Weinstein Bloome Deborah Tree People Stormwater/Urban Runoff dbloome@treepeople.org 

49 Wilkinson Tony NC MOU Oversight Committee Lawilkinson@acm.org

50 Williams Tom Sierra Club Water Committee ctwilliams@yahoo.com 

51 Winter Melanie Non-Profit Climate Change Mitigation & Adaptation winter@theriverproject.org

52 Yamont Ghina Environmental Consultant Stormwater/Urban Runoff ghina.yamout@altaenviron.com 
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# Last Name First Name Dept./Agency

1 Affeldt Michael LARiverWorks

2 Alexanderson Lee LACFCD

3 Armstrong Carol LARiverWorks

4 Barrett Leslie LAUSD

5 Bazzi Al BOE/EED

6 Bonstin Shana DCP

7 Bradbury Daniel LACFCD

8 Brown Chris POLA

9 Burrola Flor LASAN

10 Carr Seth LASAN/WPD

11 Castro Art LADWP

12 Chan Grace MWDSC

13 Chavez Leneyde Carollo

14 Chow Denise LASAN

15 Crosson Liz LA Mayor's Office

16 De La Pena Melissa HSR

17 Drayse Rebecca LASAN

18 Falcon Penny LADWP

19 Gong Alice LASAN

20 Goodridge Andre LASAN

21 Haddad Serge LADWP

22 Hagekhalil Adel LASAN

23 Harari Tal LADCP

24 Issacson Joan Katz & Associates 

25 Jackson Azya LASAN

26 Kelley Clane LADCP

27 Kharaghani Shahram LASAN

28 Marrero Lenise LASAN

29 Michaelson Lewis Katz & Associates 

30 Minamide Traci LASAN

31 Mitchell Miles LADOT

32 Mmeje Hyginus LASAN

33 Nikaido Steven LASAN

34 Petschauer Dawn LASAN

35 Poosti Ali LASAN

36 Rad Hassan LASAN/RAD

37 Redd Kenneth BOE

38 Saneie Shahrouzeh LASAN/HTP

39 Shimabukuro Geraldine POLA/Harbor

40 Smith Jeffrey C. LAWA

41 Solomon-Cary Hagu LADCP

42 Sun Bob LADWP

43 Tam Wing LASAN

44 Tran Christine LADWP

45 Villegas Rafael LADWP

46 Walters Doug LASAN

47 West Tom Carollo

48 Whitman Eliza Jane LASAN

49 Wiersema Inge Carollo

50 Wooster Carly POLA
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